March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted

Name
PAMELA LOUISE ANDERSON

MATTHEW JEROME APODACKIS

STEVE WAYNE ATZENHOFFER
JOHNATHAN RAY BANDA
RODOLFO FIDEL BARRERA
ROSEMARY BATTLES

JOHN YORK BELL

SUZANNE MARION BELL
VICKY ANN BLANK

MARGIE MARIE BLANK

CARL JOHN BLANK

EVELYN KEETON BOEDEKER
MARLENE GAY BOEHL
BRYAN KEITH BOEHL
ANTOINETTE BONUGLI
SARAH JANE BONUGLI
LORNA JEAN BORGFELD
MARY LYNNE BOWEN
BRUCE ALLEN BROWN
TAMALA RENAE BROWNLEE
ANNE MARIE BRYAND

ERROL EDDIE BRYAND-SAENZ
SHANNA ANNETTE BURGE
ROVONNA CARAWAY
DONALD GILLETTE CARAWAY
HENRY MICHAEL CHINNERY
VALERIE WASKOW CHINNERY
JUDITH H COLWELL
CLEBURNE B COLWELL
MICHAEL ANDREW CORONA
LEAVA MAY COX

NEDRA FAY EDWARDS DAVIS
TYLER AUSTIN DINGLE
TAMMY LYNN DODDS
LAURA PRAUSE DOLEZAL
JOAN LEE DORNAK

THOMAS FRANCIS DORNAK
SANDRA SUE DUKES
WESLEY RAY DUKES

ROBERT DENNIS DUM
DIANNA GARRETT DUM

2/26/2026

State ID
1029286737
1158376221
1026849515
2208503592
2215514148
1029317955
1029370070
1029358527
1029314656
1029329979
1029330630
1029278467
1029285534
1029293829
2163190701
1017938603
1029300536
3382671733
1029276445
1153008680
1210244828
2001906114
1111617415
1029274610
1029296753
1037577752
1037957254
1029379354
1029379233
1155140422
1029289086
1140711993
2128555505
1007428904
1000364200
1021599168
1021598207
1029277074
1029263914
1029356345
1029391373

Precinct

101
101
402
102
201
101
401
401
101
101
402
401
401
401
401
402
301
401
402
101
102
102
101
201
201
402
402
402
402
401
302
202
102
401
401
102
102
402
402
301
301



PATRICK BROWN ELDER
KATHLEEN JEMELKA FEES
KENNETH EARL FEES

LUZY ELODIA FLIPSE

SUSAN MARIE FRELS

KELLY MARIE FRIEDEL
MATTHEW CLAYTON FRIEDEL
CHRISTI DIANE FUCHS
KIMBERLY MARAE GAUS
MICHAEL WAYNE GIBSON JR
JAMES KYLE GIPS

KATHRYN KAYE GIPS
JOSEPHINE GRIFFIN

DIANA DENISE HAGENS
DONNA SUE HAGENS
STEPHEN VANCE HAIRELL
BRIDGET ANN HAIRELL
CONNIE FAY HALL

PETER D HANNAN
AMANDA RHEA HARGROVE
JOANN COLE HAVEMANN
WANDA JOYCE HAYS
JENNIFER JEANENNE HEIL
JONA SCOT HEIL

CHARLES LOYD HEMPEL
LINDA SUE HEMPEL
MICHAEL HERMAN

TERESA CLARKE HERMAN
RENE HERNANDEZ

SYLVIA HERNANDEZ
DOROTHY HEYER

ROBERT D HEYER
DEBRA LYNN HILEMAN
DAVID P HILL

CHARLES R HOWARD llI
CASEY DEAN HRANICKY
DEBORAH LEA IRVIN
HAROLD RAY IRVIN

JOEL WAYNE JACKSON
SUSAN MARIE JACKSON
NICKI LYNN JAHN

DAVID KYLE JAHN
CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL JENDRZEY
MACY LEIGH JETT

VALERIE BUCKNER JOHN
KENNETH LAWRENCE KAISER
CAROLYN J KNOX

1029316119
1029277205
1029294491
1206945306
1029285114
1029358003
1029357650
1029365465
1060919423
1000903959
1029370977
1029291410
1029268392
1140829944
1140166190
2148175655
1203704684
2152150602
1029375793
1059936972
1029359648
1029330669
1004968203
1004984023
1029309284
1029309278
1091780005
1091751254
1029290929
1029309733
1029330166
1029308448
1196405750
1029276302
1029389062
2158137483
1029299788
1029299477
1029319569
1029352820
1029327585
1029271189
1043414462
1152788971
1029296384
1029276478
1000204412

302
203
203
101
101
202
202
402
301
101
101
101
301
202
202
203
203
302
401
101
402
102
203
203
401
401
202
202
302
302
101
101
101
201
402
302
401
401
201
201
203
203
203
302
101
202
401



HARVEY LEE LAFOND
MARJORIE JEAN LASSMANN
IVOR PETER LOEBBECKE
ROWYNE DENDRA LOEBBECKE
GLORIA SERNA LOPEZ

KEN LEE LOPEZ

PAUL RANDALL LUCAS JR
MARTHA STRAUB LUCAS
KATHLEEN JOY LUDDEKE
HENRY EDWARD LUDDEKE lIII
JACQUELINE VATRICE LUTER
BRANDON WADE MAINKA
LINDA JONES MATHIS
GEORGE DANIEL MATURINO
DUSTIN TIMOTHY MAY
NADINE EDGE MCALISTER
BRAD WAYNE METTING
MARY JOLENE MEURET
SARAH ELIZABETH MIGL
JACQUELINE ANN MITCHELL
SHIRLEY A MOCZYGEMBA
PAYTON MARIE MOLINA
MICHAEL PAUL MOLNOSKEY
KEITH ALAN MOORE
CYNTHIA HARRIS MOORE
ERICA SUE MOORE

RONALD EARL MORENO
LARRY MICHAEL MUELLER
JAMES EDWARD MUSCHALEK
JULIA GARIBAY OLGUIN
MARIO OLGUIN

MELVIN CLARENCE OTT
JUDITH ELLEN OTT

EVAN RYAN OVERBY
TIMOTHY ROBERT PENNELL
ELVA RAU PETERSEN
FRANCES PALMER PRATT
CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY RATH
KATHALEEN FRANCES RATH
MICHAEL ANTHONY RATH
DEBBIE GOODRICH RATH
PAUL LOUIS REYES
GLENN EARL ROBERTSON
ALAN GLEN ROBY

TRACY LYNN ROBY

RUBY ANN RODRIGUEZ
WANDA GAIL ROHAN

1014705343
1029370206
1166901839
1166901841
1141900845
1152243259
1029310421
1029278201
1029280934
1029279224
1175491427
1029339988
1029365081
1029390613
1177912999
1029310105
1141756227
1029350131
1177803536
1131386708
1029273439
2180274677
1000388857
1000203333
1011853518
1029386514
1002085925
1168684608
2149797846
1029332440
1029317363
1098554500
1098554516
1195056634
1029330719
1029317550
1057431333
1029337888
1029280250
1029265181
1029354750
2140199368
1029278199
1000393325
2215750442
1029345206
1029283765

203
101
402
402
101
101
101
101
302
302
102
401
102
202
402
101
301
303
401
101
302
202
202
401
401
402
202
101
301
102
102
401
401
401
101
101
402
402
402
402
402
401
101
201
201
101
301



SONJA GRANBERG ROYAL
FRANK HOLLIS ROYAL
KATHLEEN GRACE RYALS
DIANA SAENZ

EUSEBIO MARIO SAENZ Il
KATHRYN MICHELLE SALO
MARY KAY SALO

JOHN G SANCHEZ JR
VICTORIA LYN SCHLEY-CLIFFE
OSCAR JOE SCHLINKE
VERNON SCHUMACHER
SUSAN SCHUMACHER
HELEN SEEKAMP

TINCIA ANN SEGINSKI
JAMES KEVIN SINAST
MARGARET ANNE SOLIS
JUAN SOLIS JR

DANIEL EUGENE SQUYRES
WADE ALLEN STAFFORD
PEGGY SUE STANCHOS
DONALD RAY STANCHOS
AARON MICHAEL STEELMAN
STEPHANIE SUE STEELMAN
NICHOLAS ANDREW TAYLOR
MARGARET ROSE TAYLOR

WILLIAM BARRETT THOMPSON

SAMMY LUNA TOBAR
MIGUEL VARGAS TORRES
MARIE C TREVINO
DEBORAH REGINA VIA
FRANCES VILLA

VALERIE ANN VINCENT
ODETTE ANN WARDLAW
JOHN DEE WARDLAW JR
DIANA LEE WEATHERSBY
SANDRA WHITE

IRIS G WILD

LEE HARRISON WILLIAMS
VELMALENE WILLIAMS
CHARLES HOWARD WILSON
ELMER GEORGE WORTHLEY
ANDREAS RUDOLF YOUNG
DORIS KAY YOUNG

BETTY WHISENANT ZGABAY
MARK STEVEN ZGABAY
WANDA CAMPBELL ZUNIGA

1029380875
1029380868
1029277694
1029263784
1007394711
2195956482
1029265414
1029300752
1186231313
1029288294
1029273635
1029273626
1029310727
2208576569
1189612214
1029281884
1029272622
1029337406
1041141970
1029273748
1029274550
2187280629
2187280655
2159441259
1029332775
2177998126
1213198948
2144267081
1117029643
2135253872
1029290051
1011504620
1000868354
1000868349
1001071350
1029293302
1029277589
1114753343
1029319286
1029294040
1038994293
1100452015
1100452062
1098588392
1098588363
1029276886

303
303
201
101
101
201
201
203
101
302
201
201
203
401
203
401
401
203
401
302
302
101
101
102
102
401
101
302
101
402
302
401
401
401
201
402
101
401
201
402
203
203
203
101
101
401



