

**March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted
2/26/2026**

<u>Name</u>	<u>State ID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>
PAMELA LOUISE ANDERSON	1029286737	101
MATTHEW JEROME APODACKIS	1158376221	101
STEVE WAYNE ATZENHOFFER	1026849515	402
JOHNATHAN RAY BANDA	2208503592	102
RODOLFO FIDEL BARRERA	2215514148	201
ROSEMARY BATTLES	1029317955	101
JOHN YORK BELL	1029370070	401
SUZANNE MARION BELL	1029358527	401
VICKY ANN BLANK	1029314656	101
MARGIE MARIE BLANK	1029329979	101
CARL JOHN BLANK	1029330630	402
EVELYN KEETON BOEDEKER	1029278467	401
MARLENE GAY BOEHL	1029285534	401
BRYAN KEITH BOEHL	1029293829	401
ANTOINETTE BONUGLI	2163190701	401
SARAH JANE BONUGLI	1017938603	402
LORNA JEAN BORGFELD	1029300536	301
MARY LYNNE BOWEN	3382671733	401
BRUCE ALLEN BROWN	1029276445	402
TAMALA RENAE BROWNLEE	1153008680	101
ANNE MARIE BRYAND	1210244828	102
ERROL EDDIE BRYAND-SAENZ	2001906114	102
SHANNA ANNETTE BURGE	1111617415	101
ROVONNA CARAWAY	1029274610	201
DONALD GILLETTE CARAWAY	1029296753	201
HENRY MICHAEL CHINNERY	1037577752	402
VALERIE WASKOW CHINNERY	1037957254	402
JUDITH H COLWELL	1029379354	402
CLEBURNE B COLWELL	1029379233	402
MICHAEL ANDREW CORONA	1155140422	401
LEAVA MAY COX	1029289086	302
NEDRA FAY EDWARDS DAVIS	1140711993	202
TYLER AUSTIN DINGLE	2128555505	102
TAMMY LYNN DODDS	1007428904	401
LAURA PRAUSE DOLEZAL	1000364200	401
JOAN LEE DORNAK	1021599168	102
THOMAS FRANCIS DORNAK	1021598207	102
SANDRA SUE DUKES	1029277074	402
WESLEY RAY DUKES	1029263914	402
ROBERT DENNIS DUM	1029356345	301
DIANNA GARRETT DUM	1029391373	301

PATRICK BROWN ELDER	1029316119	302
KATHLEEN JEMELKA FEES	1029277205	203
KENNETH EARL FEES	1029294491	203
LUZY ELODIA FLIPSE	1206945306	101
SUSAN MARIE FRELS	1029285114	101
KELLY MARIE FRIEDEL	1029358003	202
MATTHEW CLAYTON FRIEDEL	1029357650	202
CHRISTI DIANE FUCHS	1029365465	402
KIMBERLY MARAE GAUS	1060919423	301
MICHAEL WAYNE GIBSON JR	1000903959	101
JAMES KYLE GIPS	1029370977	101
KATHRYN KAYE GIPS	1029291410	101
JOSEPHINE GRIFFIN	1029268392	301
DIANA DENISE HAGENS	1140829944	202
DONNA SUE HAGENS	1140166190	202
STEPHEN VANCE HAIRELL	2148175655	203
BRIDGET ANN HAIRELL	1203704684	203
CONNIE FAY HALL	2152150602	302
PETER D HANNAN	1029375793	401
AMANDA RHEA HARGROVE	1059936972	101
JOANN COLE HAVEMANN	1029359648	402
WANDA JOYCE HAYS	1029330669	102
JENNIFER JEANENNE HEIL	1004968203	203
JONA SCOT HEIL	1004984023	203
CHARLES LOYD HEMPEL	1029309284	401
LINDA SUE HEMPEL	1029309278	401
MICHAEL HERMAN	1091780005	202
TERESA CLARKE HERMAN	1091751254	202
RENE HERNANDEZ	1029290929	302
SYLVIA HERNANDEZ	1029309733	302
DOROTHY HEYER	1029330166	101
ROBERT D HEYER	1029308448	101
DEBRA LYNN HILEMAN	1196405750	101
DAVID P HILL	1029276302	201
CHARLES R HOWARD III	1029389062	402
CASEY DEAN HRANICKY	2158137483	302
DEBORAH LEA IRVIN	1029299788	401
HAROLD RAY IRVIN	1029299477	401
JOEL WAYNE JACKSON	1029319569	201
SUSAN MARIE JACKSON	1029352820	201
NICKI LYNN JAHN	1029327585	203
DAVID KYLE JAHN	1029271189	203
CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL JENDRZEY	1043414462	203
MACY LEIGH JETT	1152788971	302
VALERIE BUCKNER JOHN	1029296384	101
KENNETH LAWRENCE KAISER	1029276478	202
CAROLYN J KNOX	1000204412	401

HARVEY LEE LAFOND	1014705343	203
MARJORIE JEAN LASSMANN	1029370206	101
IVOR PETER LOEBBECKE	1166901839	402
ROWYNE DENDRA LOEBBECKE	1166901841	402
GLORIA SERNA LOPEZ	1141900845	101
KEN LEE LOPEZ	1152243259	101
PAUL RANDALL LUCAS JR	1029310421	101
MARTHA STRAUB LUCAS	1029278201	101
KATHLEEN JOY LUDDEKE	1029280934	302
HENRY EDWARD LUDDEKE III	1029279224	302
JACQUELINE VATRICE LUTER	1175491427	102
BRANDON WADE MAINKA	1029339988	401
LINDA JONES MATHIS	1029365081	102
GEORGE DANIEL MATURINO	1029390613	202
DUSTIN TIMOTHY MAY	1177912999	402
NADINE EDGE MCALISTER	1029310105	101
BRAD WAYNE METTING	1141756227	301
MARY JOLENE MEURET	1029350131	303
SARAH ELIZABETH MIGL	1177803536	401
JACQUELINE ANN MITCHELL	1131386708	101
SHIRLEY A MOCZYGEMBA	1029273439	302
PAYTON MARIE MOLINA	2180274677	202
MICHAEL PAUL MOLNOSKEY	1000388857	202
KEITH ALAN MOORE	1000203333	401
CYNTHIA HARRIS MOORE	1011853518	401
ERICA SUE MOORE	1029386514	402
RONALD EARL MORENO	1002085925	202
LARRY MICHAEL MUELLER	1168684608	101
JAMES EDWARD MUSCHALEK	2149797846	301
JULIA GARIBAY OLGUIN	1029332440	102
MARIO OLGUIN	1029317363	102
MELVIN CLARENCE OTT	1098554500	401
JUDITH ELLEN OTT	1098554516	401
EVAN RYAN OVERBY	1195056634	401
TIMOTHY ROBERT PENNELL	1029330719	101
ELVA RAU PETERSEN	1029317550	101
FRANCES PALMER PRATT	1057431333	402
CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY RATH	1029337888	402
KATHALEEN FRANCES RATH	1029280250	402
MICHAEL ANTHONY RATH	1029265181	402
DEBBIE GOODRICH RATH	1029354750	402
PAUL LOUIS REYES	2140199368	401
GLENN EARL ROBERTSON	1029278199	101
ALAN GLEN ROBY	1000393325	201
TRACY LYNN ROBY	2215750442	201
RUBY ANN RODRIGUEZ	1029345206	101
WANDA GAIL ROHAN	1029283765	301

SONJA GRANBERG ROYAL	1029380875	303
FRANK HOLLIS ROYAL	1029380868	303
KATHLEEN GRACE RYALS	1029277694	201
DIANA SAENZ	1029263784	101
EUSEBIO MARIO SAENZ III	1007394711	101
KATHRYN MICHELLE SALO	2195956482	201
MARY KAY SALO	1029265414	201
JOHN G SANCHEZ JR	1029300752	203
VICTORIA LYN SCHLEY-CLIFFE	1186231313	101
OSCAR JOE SCHLINKE	1029288294	302
VERNON SCHUMACHER	1029273635	201
SUSAN SCHUMACHER	1029273626	201
HELEN SEEKAMP	1029310727	203
TINCIA ANN SEGINSKI	2208576569	401
JAMES KEVIN SINAST	1189612214	203
MARGARET ANNE SOLIS	1029281884	401
JUAN SOLIS JR	1029272622	401
DANIEL EUGENE SQUYRES	1029337406	203
WADE ALLEN STAFFORD	1041141970	401
PEGGY SUE STANCHOS	1029273748	302
DONALD RAY STANCHOS	1029274550	302
AARON MICHAEL STEELMAN	2187280629	101
STEPHANIE SUE STEELMAN	2187280655	101
NICHOLAS ANDREW TAYLOR	2159441259	102
MARGARET ROSE TAYLOR	1029332775	102
WILLIAM BARRETT THOMPSON	2177998126	401
SAMMY LUNA TOBAR	1213198948	101
MIGUEL VARGAS TORRES	2144267081	302
MARIE C TREVINO	1117029643	101
DEBORAH REGINA VIA	2135253872	402
FRANCES VILLA	1029290051	302
VALERIE ANN VINCENT	1011504620	401
ODETTE ANN WARDLAW	1000868354	401
JOHN DEE WARDLAW JR	1000868349	401
DIANA LEE WEATHERSBY	1001071350	201
SANDRA WHITE	1029293302	402
IRIS G WILD	1029277589	101
LEE HARRISON WILLIAMS	1114753343	401
VELMALENE WILLIAMS	1029319286	201
CHARLES HOWARD WILSON	1029294040	402
ELMER GEORGE WORTHLEY	1038994293	203
ANDREAS RUDOLF YOUNG	1100452015	203
DORIS KAY YOUNG	1100452062	203
BETTY WHISENANT ZGABAY	1098588392	101
MARK STEVEN ZGABAY	1098588363	101
WANDA CAMPBELL ZUNIGA	1029276886	401